TRIO UPWARD BOUND

FINANCIAL AID & SCHOLARSHIP ASSISTANCE
ACADEMIC SUPPORT & TUTORING
UNIVERSITY TOURS

COLLEGE SELECTION ADVISING

FREE EDUCATIONAL TRIPS

o AT CORTACT Lt

ILLINOIS EASTERN COMMUNITY COLLEGES

--.-§Tiff,éhy Cowgef - Program Director.
618—3‘95—7777x2284'cowgert@iecc'.edu g

FREE COLLEGE COURSES

_ | J’-:ennifer'Jennings - Assistant Director
. B18-395-7777 x 2285 jennings@iecc.edu

OLNEY CENTRAL COLLEGE - 618-395-7777

Julie Auteberry - Academic Coordinator
X 2282 auteberry@iecc.edu

Rusty Foerster - Academic Counselor
x 2283 foersterr@iecc.edu | RCHS | CCHS

Kristie Markman - Academic Counselor
x 2286 markmankl@iecc.edu | ECHS | FCHS

LINCOLN TRAIL COLLEGE - 618-544-8657

Candice Young - Academic Coordinator
x 1310 youngc@iecc.edu

Rachel Dollahan- Academic Counselor
x 1311 dollahanr@iecc.edu | NCHS | RHS

Grae Drake - Academic Counselor
x 1309 drakeg@iecc.edu | OHS | LHS

NEED MOR
INFORMATION?
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https://iecc.edu/trioub . .
The TRIO Upward Bound programs are 100% federally funded by the Department of @ ”lanIS EaStern Communlty CO“egeS

Education for $§324,979 (LTC), $376,462 (0OCC), and $309,505 (WVC).

WABASH VALLEY COLLEGE - 618-262-8641

Christy Morley - Academic Coordinator
x 3611 morleyc@iecc.edu

Jade Colclasure- Academic Counselor
x 3626 colclasurej@iecc.edu | GHS | MCHS

Brock Plassman- Academic Counselor
x 3612 plassmanb@iecc.edu | RHS | LHS




